

10th Annual #DTJax Gala | February 28, 2024

Celebrating Downtown Jacksonville's growth and raising funds for PlacemakingJax 2025 initiatives.

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	ACTIVATION DELIVERABLES	MARKETING DELIVERABLES
\$20,000 skyscraper sponsor	16 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials	"Presented by" Recognition in all promos, signage and on-site promotions
\$10,000 paving the way sponsor	12 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials	All Promotional Materials
\$8,000 RIBBON CUTTING PHOTOBOOTH SPONSOR Exclusive	8 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials Logo on all Photobooth Strips	All Promotional Materials
\$8,000 BLUEPRINT SPONSOR Exclusive	8 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials Dedicated Signage near Performers	All Promotional Materials
\$8,000 WELCOME DRINK SPONSOR Exclusive	8 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials Dedicated Logo Placement at Welcome Drink Area	All Promotional Materials
\$5,000 WATER COOLER SPONSOR 4 Available	4 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials Logo on all Beverage Napkins	All Promotional Materials
\$3,000 hard hat sponsor	4 Tickets On-Site at Entrance + Non-Exclusive Materials	All Promotional Materials

DTJax.com/gala

12.6.24 V.05

JAKE GORDON, CEO JAKE@DTJAX.ORG



SPONSORSHIP LEVEL \$20,000 SKYSCRAPEF \$10,000 PAVING THE \$10,000 PAVING THE \$8,000 RIBBON CUTT \$8,000 BLUEPRINT SP \$8,000 WELCOME DR \$5,000 WATER COOLE \$3,000 HARD HAT SP	WAY SPONSOR ING SPONSOR ONSOR INK SPONSOR ER SPONSOR			
Business Name				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Email:		Phone:		
PAYMENT OPTIONS				
Invoice me				
Pay online at DTJax.com/Support				
Enclosed is my check for made payable to DVA				
Please Charge \$ to my:				
VisaMaster Card American Express Discover				
Name on Card:		Billing Zip Code:		
Card Number:	Exp. Date:	Security Code:		
Authorized Signature:				
Please email your high-resolution logo to Haley@DTJax.org				

Email this form to Haley@DTJax.org or Mail to: Downtown Vision, Inc. Attention: Haley Wright Tinkle 29 W. Duval St., Jacksonville, FL 32202

DOWNTOWN VISION ALLIANCE IS A NON-PROFIT 501(C)3. FEIN 20-5078887. FLORIDA SOLICITATION NUMBER CH2477. COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THESTATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.